
EAA Chapter 1219 Meeting Agenda
Date: November 19, 2022
Time: 10:00am
Location: Young Eagles Hangar

           

Call to Order: President Jonathan Davis

Pledge of Allegiance: All In attendance- Led by Jonathan Davis

Welcome Members and Guests: Jonathan Davis

Secretary’s Report: John Owen, Review and approve minutes from October

Treasurer's report:  Review and approve financials from October

Hanger Report: Mark Dunn

Young Eagles Report: Baylee Ward

Recognize Members who have completed additional training

Recognize members who have served in the military (in honor of Veterans day)

Program:

Fill officer Sate
Vote on Officers for 2023

Old Business: 
Christmas Party:
Volunteers needed to set up before the party
Mark Dunn will Cook main course
Sign up sheet for food will be passed out
Virtual sign up sheet has been sent out
Only 27 members are showing to have paid dues for 2023
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New Business: 

Motion to Adjourn:
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117122 2022 Dues - PAID
All Transactions
Date Name Name E-Mail Item Paid Amount
03/25/2022  Angelina Flying Club Dues 2022 30.00
01/01/2022  Davis, Jonathan davis1227@icloud.com Dues 2022 30.00
01/01/2022  Hendry, Linda lihendry53@gmail.com Dues 2022 25.00
01/01/2022  Hendry, Ricky Dues 2022 25.00
0211972022 Huerta, Daniel Dues 2022 30.00
0211972022 Jones, Keith keithejones@yahoo.com Dues 2022 30.00
12/02/2021  Kullback, Stephen kullback@consolidated.net Dues 2022 25.00
06/26/2022  Love, Bruce Dues 2022 30.00
01012022 Love, Mike mikelove@texaslawoffice.com Dues 2022 2500
01/152022  Lymbery, Don pilot@consolidated net Dues 2022 30.00
01/01/2022  McConnell, John Dues 2022 25.00
01152022 Murray, William wsmurray4678@hotmail.com Dues 2022 30.00
03/182022  Owen, John owen12033@yahoo.com Dues 2022 30.00
03202022 Patrick, Buzz eepatrick@consolidated.net Dues 2022 5.00
112412021 Patrick, Buzz eepatrick@consolidated net Dues 2022 25.00
03/182022  Penn, Wade ‘wadepenni7@gmail.com Dues 2022 30.00
02/19/2022  Redard, Danny d redard@pidservices.com Dues 2022 30.00
01152022 Reliter, Gerald geraldreuter@att.net Dues 2022 30,00
02/15/2022  Roshner, Tom Dues 2022 30.00
0212412022 Schlaudt, Rob Dues 2022 500
01/24/2022  Schlaudt, Rob Dues 2022 25.00
02/19/2022  Smith, Sammy Dues 2022 30.00
0211972022 Walker, Kent kewalker@consolidated.net Dues 2022 30.00
0211972022 Ward, Chris Dues 2022 30.00
0211972022 Ward, Lendy Dues 2022 30.00
04082022 Welch, Jim Dues 2022 30.00
011152022 Zimmer, David skyhawk18b@gmail.com Dues 2022 30.00
Total 725.00




